JFM Sprint 2019

2019-06-02

D12 1775 meter (11/11)

Placering Navn

1. Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn

Agnes Fjordside Pagh

Siv Borup Fredberg

Esther Henriksen

Siv Kusk Berglund

Johanna K. Madsen

Carla Brahe Bohnsen

Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek

Mette Jensen

0. Kristine Skouboe
Matilde Riis Madsen

SN R ®N

D14 2500 meter (8/8)

Placering Navn

1. Laura Kaldahl Hornbzek
Johanne Skouboe

Ella Klaerke Mikkelsen
Olivia Fjordside Pagh
Kamma Aglund Andersen
Hannah Udklit Kristensen
Thea Hoffmann

Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl

©®NoO Ok WD

D16 2400 meter (11/11)

Placering Navn

1. Ida Riis Madsen

Theresa Skouboe

Elanor Henriksen

Ella Hedegaard Richardson
Helena Sggard Terkelsen
Amanda modler Hedemann
Eline Rahbek Thyssen
Sofie Ulrich

Sara Guldmann

Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Laura Bobach

©oNOOR®ON

D18 2875 meter (4/4)
Placering Navn

1. Maria Bo Kglbaek
2. Maya Jensen
3. Johanne Kaysen Thomsen

Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

D20 2875 meter (2/2)
Placering Navn

1. Lise Termansen

2. Alberte Loft Thyssen

D21 2875 meter (5/5)

Placering Navn

1. Josefine Lind

Henriette Nygaard Skjgrbaek
Rebeka Vincze

Sofie Secher Thomsen
Anne Sofie Motzkus

o wbd

Klub
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Melfar
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Melfar
Horsens OK
Rold Skov OK

Klub

OK Pan

Horsens OK
Horsens OK

OK Snab

OK JST Birkerad
OK Pan

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde

Klub

Rold Skov OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Faaborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab
Rold Skov OK

Klub

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Melfar

OK Snab

Sgllergd OK

Klub
OK H.T.F.
Horsens OK

Klub

OK GORM

Herning Orienteringsklub
Horsens OK

OK Pan

Kolding OK

Tid
11:07
11:34
11:45
12:01
12:33
13:22
13:44
13:47
14:12
18:59
Ej startet

Tid

15:00
17:18
17:34
18:33
19:31
20:24
24:21
24:34

Tid
15:08
16:01
16:10
16:55
16:57
18:08
18:55
19:05
20:54
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
19:52
20:49
21:44
Fejlklip

Tid
16:45
40:10

Tid

16:35
17:58
18:51
22:19
23:49

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, D12, (1/6)

Efter nr. 1

+0:27
+0:38
+0:54
+1:26
+2:15
+2:37
+2:40
+3:05
+7:52

Efter nr. 1

+2:18
+2:34
+3:33
+4:31
+5:24
+9:21
+9:34

Efter nr. 1

+0:53
+1:02
+1:47
+1:49
+3:00
+3:47
+3:57
+5:46

Efter nr. 1

+0:57
+1:52

Efter nr. 1

+23:25

Efter nr. 1

+1:23
+2:16
+5:44
+7:14



D35 2875 meter (3/3)

Placering
1.
2.
3.

Navn

Hanne Borup Fredberg
Camilla Spile

Lisbeth Callesen

D40 2875 meter (4/4)

Placering
1

2.
3.
4.

Navn

Pernille Buch

Anne Riis

Mette Marie Lungholt
Elise Utzen Keller

D45 2875 meter (5/5)

Placering
1.

2.
3.
4

Navn

Jette Klogborg

Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
Lone Fyhn Olesen
Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Irene K. Mikkelsen

D50 2400 meter (9/9)

Placering
1.

©CoNSGOR~WON

Navn

Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Lone Rasmussen
Ethna Cavanagh
Anette Pind

Helle Termansen

Tove E Juhl

Anne Grethe Eriksen
Lone Secher Andersen

D55 2400 meter (8/8)

Placering
1.

Nookwd

Navn

Lucia Aagaard

Kate Nielsen

Britta Ank Pedersen
Vibeke Ekhard Edsen
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Hanne Mohapeloa
Kirsten Hansen
Anette Lund

D60 2400 meter (12/12)

Placering
1.

SO0 NOUAWN

- O

Navn

Mette Filskov
Grethe Anaeus
Tove Jakobsen
Vivi Andreassen
Hanne Ljungberg
Hanne Mgller Andersen
Helle Schou
Lone Dybdal
Lise Nielsen
Birgitte Bach
Bente Pedersen
Susanne Baun

D65 2400 meter (3/3)

Placering
1.
2.
3.

Navn

Annette Petersen
Susanne Gasbjerg
Trille Ditlevsen

Klub
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
OK H.T.F.

Klub

OK GORM
Rold Skov OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK

Klub

OK H.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK

Klub

OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Faaborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Pan

Klub

Herning Orienteringsklub
OK Snab

Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Kolding OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OKH.T.F.

OK GORM

Klub

OK Sorg
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
OK Syd

OK Pan

OK Snab
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OKH.T.F.
Viborg OK
OK Esbjerg
Horsens OK

Klub

OK Roskilde

Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

Tid

21:37
22:42
25:47

Tid

20:35
22:49
23:51
24:45

Tid
19:25
19:48
21:05
25:04
Fejlklip

Tid

15:51
16:42
20:47
21:31
22:12
22:39
25:04
26:47
33:55

Tid
17:47
18:33
18:34
21:22
24:59
26:12
31:19
Fejlklip

Tid
17:46
19:19
21:05
21:47
22:14
24:12
25:01
27:20
27:40
28:44
30:17
Fejlklip

Tid

21:46
30:41
33:15

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, D35, (2/6)

Efter nr. 1

+1:05
+4:10

Efter nr. 1

+2:14
+3:16
+4:10

Efter nr. 1

+0:23
+1:40
+5:39

Efter nr. 1

+0:51
+4:56
+5:40
+6:21
+6:48
+9:13
+10:56
+18:04

Efter nr. 1

+0:46
+0:47
+3:35
+7:12
+8:25
+13:32

Efter nr. 1

+1:33
+3:19
+4:01
+4:28
+6:26
+7:15
+9:34
+9:54
+10:58
+12:31

Efter nr. 1

+8:55
+11:29



D70 1625 meter (4/4)
Placering Navn

1. Inger Marie Haahr

2. Elin Holm Jensen (UfK)
3. Ane Veierskov

4. Grethe Larsen

D75 1625 meter (3/3)
Placering Navn

1. Randi Splittorff
2. Aase Thyssen
3. Else Spglling

D80 1625 meter (1/1)
Placering Navn
1. Vivi Arildsen

D/H90 1625 meter (1/1)
Placering Navn
1. Doris Blok

H12 1775 meter (12/12)
Placering Navn
1. Axel Ornhagen Jargensen

2. Magnus Lindahl

3. Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
4. Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
5. Rasmus Edvardsen

6. Emil Borup Fredberg

7. Elias Fuglgaard

8. Noah Klogborg

9. Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjzer
10. Anton Spile Andersen

11. Linus Fuglgaard

12. Eskild Spile Andersen

H14 2500 meter (7/7)

Placering Navn

1. Jonathan Birk Nielsen
Frederik Brynning Bgje
Severin Kilden

Teo Hedegaard Richardson
Lasse Klogborg

Alfred Keller

Casper Staehelin Blakskjeer

o wbd

H16 2450 meter (13/13)
Placering Navn

1. Jonas Damm Als

Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Villads Skovbjerg

Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Adam Carlsen

Peter Pihlkjeer Nymann
Rasmus Myrup Christensen
Tobias Olloz

Benjamin Buhl

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Anders Secher Thomsen
Benjamin Friis Hansen
Mads Majlund Thomsen

SNk wdN

- O

H18 3100 meter (4/4)
Placering Navn
1. Morten Ingmar Ornhagen Jgrgensen

Klub
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
OK Roskilde
OK Snab

Klub
Svendborg OK
Horsens OK
OK H.T.F.

Klub
OK Vendelboerne

Klub
OK Snab

Klub

OK Snab

OK Melfar
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Pan
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK

Klub

Aalborg Orienteringsklub

Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK H.T.F.
Horsens OK
OK Pan

Klub

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Roskilde
Kolding OK
OK Pan
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

Klub
OK Snab

Tid

15:32
16:10
19:41
34:11

Tid

16:04
23:14
25:07

Tid
20:24

Tid
45:55

Tid
8:39
8:52
8:54
9:06
9:11
10:14
11:22
11:30
12:22
13:28
15:59
34:25

Tid
14:17
15:41
17:05
18:35
23:30
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
13:31
13:54
14:52
15:32
15:48
16:12
16:13
16:54
19:15
19:21
34:08
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
16:19

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, D70, (3/6)

Efter nr. 1

+0:38
+4:09
+18:39

Efter nr. 1

+7:10
+9:03

Efter nr. 1

Efter nr. 1

Efter nr. 1

+0:13
+0:15
+0:27
+0:32
+1:35
+2:43
+2:51
+3:43
+4:49
+7:20
+25:46

Efter nr. 1

+1:24
+2:48
+4:18
+9:13

Efter nr. 1

+0:23
+1:21
+2:01
+2:17
+2:41
+2:42
+3:23
+5:44
+5:50
+20:37

Efter nr. 1



2. Jeppe Edvardsen
3. Jeppe Liengard Caspersen
4. Christian Ramus

H20 3100 meter (4/4)
Placering Navn

1. Mikkel Holm Nielsen (UfK)
2. Oscar Sig Tranberg
3. Hans V. Petersen

Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen (UfK)

H21 3100 meter (9/9)
Placering Navn

1. Emil Ahlback

Jakob Ekhard Edsen
Laurits Bidstrup Mgller
Thomas Blok

Peter D. Frandsen
Jonathan Ramus
Karsten Blok

Mads E Juhl

Jason Krogh-Pedersen

NGO WDN

H35 3100 meter (2/2)
Placering Navn

1. Anders Byrdal
2. Morten Kusk

H40 3100 meter (6/6)
Placering Navn

1. Claus Bobach

Stefan Keller

Bo Birk Nielsen

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Jesper Madsen

Filip Bergmann Verhelst

ok wd

H45 3100 meter (13/13)
Placering Navn

1. René Rokkjeer

2 Thomas Fredberg

3 Jakob Q Christensen
4. Mads Mikkelsen

5. Keld Hinge Krogsgaard
6 Michael Thygesen

7 Allan Thesbjerg

8. Jens Liengard

9. Jan Kglbzek

10. Thomas Hornbaek
11. Martin Greiner
12. Uffe Nielsen

Morten Fenger-Gran

H50 2450 meter (13/13)
Placering Navn

1. Kaj Isaksen

Carsten Thyssen (UfK)
Peter Kilden Jensen
Thorkild Jensen

Lars Pagh

Henrik Henriksen

Lars Klogborg

Per Eg Pedersen
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Lars Tykeer Jensen
Henning Hedemann

S0 Nooak~wN

- O

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK FROS

Klub

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
OK Pan

Klub

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK

OK Snab

Kolding OK

OK FROS

OK Snab

OKH.T.F.

Silkeborg OK

Klub
Viborg OK
OK Pan

Klub

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Horsens OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Melfar

OK Melfar

Horsens OK

Klub

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Pan

OK Pan
Svendborg OK
Silkeborg OK

Klub

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Randers OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
Faaborg OK

17:03
17:28
23:52

Tid
16:22
17:15
21:20

Ej startet

Tid
14:32
14:48
16:29
18:52
21:16
22:01
24:05
27:23
Fejlklip

Tid
19:14
22:53

Tid

17:34
21:46
22:05
23:25
24:08
27:24

Tid
16:50
18:14
19:12
19:55
20:12
20:48
20:58
21:02
22:45
24:22
25:02
29:58
Fejlklip

Tid

15:31
15:58
16:38
17:04
17:19
17:23
17:57
18:22
19:42
19:55
21:44

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, H18, (4/6)

+0:44
+1:09
+7:33

Efter nr. 1

+0:53
+4:58

Efter nr. 1

+0:16
+1:57
+4:20
+6:44
+7:29
+9:33
+12:51

Efter nr. 1

+3:39

Efter nr. 1

+4:12
+4:31
+5:51
+6:34
+9:50

Efter nr. 1

+1:24
+2:22
+3:05
+3:22
+3:58
+4:08
+4:12
+5:55
+7:32
+8:12
+13:08

Efter nr. 1

+0:27
+1:07
+1:33
+1:48
+1:52
+2:26
+2:51
+4:11
+4:24
+6:13



Flemming Jergensen (UfK)
Tommy Iversen

H55 2450 meter (9/9)

Placering
1.

N R WD

Navn

Kent Kragh

Jorgen Schnack
Jan Thomsen

Jens Barsting
Michael Fischer
Walther Rahbek
Michael Termansen
Jan Hauerslev
Seren Klingenberg

H60 2450 meter (5/5)

Placering
1.

2.
3.
4

Navn

Ole Gadsbglle

Bent Aakjeer

Erik Krogh

Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Michael Straube

H65 2450 meter (12/12)

Placering
1.

SN~ wN

- O

Navn

Knud Fjordvald
Sven Madsen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Niels Rabglle
Finn Petersen
Jorn H. Klausen
Henrik Dagsberg
Jargen Jgrgensen
Poul Grgn

Keld Abrahamsen
Palle Wind

Kaj Kaspersen

H70 1650 meter (10/10)

Placering
1.

©ONoO Ok LN

Navn

Hans Christian Strib
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Barge Pedersen
Poul Bobach

Ove Splittorff

Niels Erik Kofoed
Peter Sglling

Karl Ditlevsen

Erik Damgaard
Vagn Hansen

H75 1650 meter (9/9)

Placering
1.

©oNTOR®ON

Navn

Jarn Thomsen

Poul Nghr

H. V. Jensen

Arne Pedersen

Finn Hother Madsen
Per F. Henriksen

Bent Nielsen

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Hans Jegrgen Simonsen

H80 1650 meter (5/5)

Placering
1.

Navn
Knud Sgrensen

OK Snab
Odense OK

Klub

Horsens OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
OK Pan

Silkeborg OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK

OK Syd

OK Pan

Faaborg OK

Klub

OK Esbjerg
Odense OK
Kolding OK
Viborg OK
Horsens OK

Klub

Silkeborg OK

OK FROS

OK FROS

Odense OK

OK Roskilde

OK Syd

OK Pan

Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Kolding OK

Herning Orienteringsklub

Klub

OK GORM

Fyns Politis Idreetsforening
Odense OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Svendborg OK
OKH.T.F.

OKH.T.F.

Horsens OK

Faaborg OK

OKH.T.F.

Klub

Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

OKH.T.F.

OK Pan

Odense OK

OK Pan

Klub
OK Pan

Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
14:38
14:47
15:14
16:10
17:25
18:16
19:36
19:50
Fejlklip

Tid
15:54
19:47
20:11
23:21
Fejlklip

Tid
19:53
19:56
20:02
20:39
21:35
22:41
22:42
23:37
25:03
25:48
30:16
Fejlklip

Tid
12:28
13:19
13:25
14:02
16:25
17:05
17:57
27:19
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

17:12
17:49
18:01
18:21
19:42
19:42
21:17
22:25
23:44

Tid
14:47

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, H50, (5/6)

Efter nr. 1

+0:09
+0:36
+1:32
+2:47
+3:38
+4:58
+5:12

Efter nr. 1

+3:53
+4:17
+7:27

Efter nr. 1

+0:03
+0:09
+0:46
+1:42
+2:48
+2:49
+3:44
+5:10
+5:55
+10:23

Efter nr. 1

+0:51
+0:57
+1:34
+3:57
+4:37
+5:29
+14:51

Efter nr. 1

+0:37
+0:49
+1:09
+2:30
+2:30
+4:05
+5:13
+6:32

Efter nr. 1



2. Torsten Boe Larsen
3. Herluf Jensen

4. Bent Jacobsen

5. Keld B. Nielsen

H85 1650 meter (1/1)
Placering Navn
Peter Arildsen

Aben 1 2450 meter (7/7)
Placering Navn

1. Jacob Ingerslev
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Anne Edsen

Claus Christensen
Henning Hansen
Lykke Berg

7. Henrik Mathiesen

ok wnN

Aben 3 2175 meter (1/1)
Placering Navn
Louise Kolind

Aben 4 1775 meter (1/1)
Placering Navn
1. Thor Berglund

Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.

Klub
OK Vendelboerne

Klub

OK Pan
Horsens OK
AKIF

Fros

Horsens OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

Klub
Horsens OK

Klub
OK Pan

19:18
22:48
26:38
28:00

Tid
Fejlklip

Tid

14:14
17:37
17:49
19:38
23:01
24:05
28:03

Tid
Ej startet

Tid
19:11

MeOS 2019-06-02 13:32:55, H80, (6/6)

+4:31
+8:01
+11:51
+13:13

Efter nr. 1

Efter nr. 1

+3:23
+3:35
+5:24
+8:47
+9:51
+13:49

Efter nr. 1

Efter nr. 1



